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Women / 5 / L5: Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaedance Hamilton105
Apollo

9.250 8.300 9.1008.850 35.500
1 6 4 5T 1 

1 

Danica Dougan109
Chantilly

8.400 8.950 8.8509.150 35.350
10 2 1 9 2 

2 

Sophia Dennis101
Apollo

9.025 8.550 9.3008.150 35.025
5 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Madeline Williams112
Chantilly

9.050 8.600 9.3257.950 34.925
4 3 10 1 4 

4 

Gianna DiCola102
Apollo

9.100 7.250 9.2009.125 34.675
3 11 2 3 5 

5 

Katie O'Brien110
Chantilly

9.150 9.275 9.1257.100 34.650
2 1 12 4 6 

6 

Katherine Vaughan111
Chantilly

8.100 8.350 8.5008.875 33.825
12 5 3 11 7 

7 

Isabella Schamberger108
Apollo

8.350 8.075 9.1008.200 33.725
11 7 7 5T 8 

8 

Tayler Graham104
Apollo

8.550 7.800 8.7008.150 33.200
8* 8* 8T 10 9T

9T

Hailey Hendrickson106
Apollo

8.550 7.800 8.4008.450 33.200
8* 8* 5 12 9T

9T

Angela Salley107
Apollo

8.600 7.300 9.0008.250 33.150
7 10 6 8 11 

11 

Mikayla Dorsey103
Apollo

8.650 7.050 9.1007.900 32.700
6 12 11 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5: Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meliann-Essi Niangne119
Apollo

9.450 9.475 9.2009.050 37.175
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Erin Woodson117
Aerial East

9.000 9.150 9.0509.075 36.275
2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Allyson Livesay115
Aerial East

8.250 9.300 9.1009.075 35.725
8 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Emily Hyun121
Chantilly

8.500 8.525 9.0009.350 35.375
6 7 1 4 4 

4 

Emma Pizzillo120
Apollo

8.650 8.575 8.9008.325 34.450
4 5T 9 5 5 

5 

Amanda Stalfort123
Chantilly

8.050 8.575 8.6258.775 34.025
9 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Mikaia Scott116
Aerial East

8.550 8.650 8.6008.200 34.000
5 4 10 8 7 

7 

Lauren Poythress122
Chantilly

8.700 7.700 8.6758.600 33.675
3 10 7 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Baker113
Aerial East

7.600 8.225 8.4258.925 33.175
11 8 5 9 9 

9 

Olivia Britt114
Aerial East

8.400 8.050 8.2008.500 33.150
7 9 8 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Kane118
Apollo

7.650 __.___ 8.0507.950 23.650
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5: Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Reilly133
Apollo

9.450 9.000 9.6509.350 37.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ethany Kisling131
Apollo

9.550 8.950 9.2009.200 36.900
1 3 3 4 2 

2 

Niya Joshua129
Apollo

8.700 9.150 9.4009.000 36.250
7 1 5T 2 3 

3 

Yiana Johnson128
Apollo

9.050 8.700 9.3009.025 36.075
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Cameron Lyons132
Apollo

9.325 8.850 8.6008.750 35.525
3 4 7 8 5 

5 

Elizabeth Hasley124
Aerial East

8.400 7.600 8.9509.000 33.950
11 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Erika Loftus125
Aerial East

8.450 7.800 7.8509.325 33.425
10 7 2 12 7 

7 

Katelyn Starke126
Aerial East

7.400 8.650 8.4757.900 32.425
12 6 10 9 8 

8 

Averi Westheimer135
Windsor

8.800 7.300 8.4007.175 31.675
6 9 12 11 9 

9 

Skylar Tooks134
Apollo

9.200 __.___ 8.6508.500 26.350
4 10T 8 7 10 

10 

Angelina Conceicao127
Apollo

8.475 __.___ 8.4508.300 25.225
9 10T 9 10 11 

11 

Grace Keast130
Apollo

8.600 __.___ 8.8007.700 25.100
8 10T 11 6 12 

12 
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Women / XD / XD
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey McCarthy141
OTG

8.950 7.750 8.8507.950 33.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XP / XP: Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rutvi Patel153
OTG

9.050 9.250 9.5009.100 36.900
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Harmon151
OTG

9.125 8.450 9.2509.125 35.950
1 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Janie Wagner154
OTG

8.950 8.800 9.2507.350 34.350
3 2 4 2T 3T

3T

Veronica Page152
OTG

8.850 8.100 9.1258.275 34.350
4 4 3 4 3T

3T
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Women / XP / XP: Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jodi Keck156
OTG

9.450 8.750 8.3009.325 35.825
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brittany Bunn157
Windsor

8.800 7.700 9.3008.500 34.300
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Amelia Juenger155
OTG

8.600 7.550 8.5508.175 32.875
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / L4: Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler-Reese Hotaling204
Apollo

9.300 9.200 9.4759.475 37.450
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Madilynn Schmitz207
Apollo

9.200 9.550 9.3509.200 37.300
2 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Kristin McAfee211
OTG

8.800 9.550 9.2759.025 36.650
4 1T 4 3T 3 

3 

Arianna Chesla202
Apollo

8.550 9.550 9.2758.750 36.125
5T 1T 6 3T 4 

4 

Liliana Bermudez201
Apollo

8.550 9.100 9.1258.950 35.725
5T 5 5 6 5 

5 

Danielle Haynes203
Apollo

7.650 8.150 9.0259.075 33.900
9 6 3 7 6 

6 

Julia Lee210
OTG

8.550 7.850 8.6008.700 33.700
5T 8 7T 9 7 

7 

Kenzie Houk205
Apollo

7.700 8.000 8.6258.400 32.725
8 7 10 8 8 

8 

Alassandra Agustin209
OTG

8.850 __.___ 9.1758.450 26.475
3 9T 9 5 9 

9 

Samantha Maze208
Chantilly

7.000 __.___ __.___8.700 15.700
10 9T 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4: Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Sheehan221
OTG

8.150 9.275 9.5009.550 36.475
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Garber213
Apollo

8.000 8.825 9.5509.375 35.750
7 4 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Hicks214
Apollo

8.500 8.850 9.0009.275 35.625
3 3 4 7 3 

3 

Kara Applegate212
Apollo

8.550 8.950 9.3008.000 34.800
2 2 8 3 4 

4 

Christine Bare217
Chantilly

8.800 8.700 9.0508.100 34.650
1 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Alexandra Litzo215
Apollo

8.350 8.050 9.2008.950 34.550
4 9 5 4 6 

6 

Stella Bleeze218
Chantilly

7.200 8.150 9.0509.350 33.750
9 7T 3 5T 7 

7 

Kacey Hu220
Chantilly

6.950 8.625 8.9008.575 33.050
10 6 6 8 8 

8 

Annette Hopkins219
Chantilly

7.250 8.150 8.2757.900 31.575
8 7T 9 9 9 

9 

Jaelynn Vance216
Apollo

8.200 7.500 7.9007.475 31.075
5 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4: Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Mariano230
OTG

8.800 9.775 9.3009.550 37.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Amador228
OTG

8.850 9.100 9.1759.400 36.525
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Madison Hanrahan229
OTG

8.700 8.875 9.1259.225 35.925
3 4 5 6 3 

3 

Lauren Sanford231
OTG

8.650 8.900 9.2758.700 35.525
4 3 8 2 4 

4 

Lauren Cusack225
Chantilly

8.350 8.700 9.1509.300 35.500
7 6 4 5 5 

5 

Katrina Czikra226
Chantilly

8.550 8.650 9.2009.075 35.475
5 7 7 3 6 

6 

Lauren Oehlbert223
Apollo

8.150 8.750 9.0259.425 35.350
8 5 2 7 7 

7 

Samantha Bullock224
Chantilly

7.950 6.650 8.7259.150 32.475
9 9 6 9 8 

8 

Isabelle Gvozdas222
Apollo

7.700 7.350 8.7008.375 32.125
10 8 10 10 9 

9 

Brigette Stefanish227
Chantilly

8.450 5.500 9.0008.575 31.525
6 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4: Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Hartman240
OTG

9.550 9.600 9.8759.825 38.850
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Burd239
OTG

9.250 9.700 9.8509.775 38.575
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Savanna Miller241
OTG

9.450 9.675 9.6759.675 38.475
2 2 3 3 3 

3 

Olivia Reese242
OTG

8.700 9.075 9.3259.450 36.550
4 4 4 6 4 

4 

Caitriona Boyd232
Apollo

8.350 8.100 9.4259.175 35.050
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Faith McKenney235
Apollo

8.650 7.800 9.4008.850 34.700
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Emery Steinberg237
Chantilly

7.500 8.000 8.6508.525 32.675
8 6 8 9 7 

7 

Delilah Borg236
Chantilly

8.100 7.300 8.9008.050 32.350
7 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Sabrina Villaflor238
Chantilly

7.450 7.100 8.7008.700 31.950
9 10 7 8 9 

9 

Anna Kate Keast234
Apollo

7.100 7.300 8.5007.975 30.875
10 8T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4: Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Luellen245
Aerial East

9.000 9.650 9.5259.250 37.425
2 2 4 4 1T

1T

Riley Brown252
OTG

8.650 9.550 9.6009.625 37.425
5T 4T 1 1T 1T

1T

Madison Urbaniak255
OTG

8.900 9.625 9.6009.275 37.400
3 3 3 1T 3 

3 

Brendyl Bostic251
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.5509.200 37.150
1 6 6 3 4 

4 

Emily Clark253
OTG

8.800 9.700 9.3009.075 36.875
4 1 7 6 5 

5 

Samantha Lee254
OTG

8.450 9.550 9.3759.300 36.675
7 4T 2 5 6 

6 

Emily Davidson243
Aerial East

7.950 8.725 8.8009.225 34.700
10 7 5 8 7T

7T

Katelyn Cassedy247
Apollo

8.650 8.450 8.7508.850 34.700
5T 8 9 9 7T

7T

Sophia Evanisko248
Apollo

8.350 7.950 8.3759.050 33.725
8 9 8 11 9 

9 

Marissa Smither246
Aerial East

7.900 7.750 9.0008.725 33.375
11 10 11 7 10 

10 

Madelein Fechter250
Chantilly

8.300 7.025 8.3008.750 32.375
9 12 10 12 11 

11 

Kesa Hamner249
Apollo

7.500 7.350 8.5508.050 31.450
12 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4: Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney266
OTG

9.150 9.400 9.6009.375 37.525
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Naomi Dawkins260
OTG

8.850 9.600 9.2759.550 37.275
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Emily Bulechek259
OTG

8.750 9.400 9.3259.350 36.825
4 3T 3T 2 3 

3 

Callie Wells267
OTG

8.500 9.425 8.9259.350 36.200
7 2 3T 6 4 

4 

Alara Donmez257
Chantilly

8.800 8.850 9.2508.675 35.575
3 6 6 4 5 

5 

Josefina Sanchez265
OTG

8.650 8.875 9.2258.775 35.525
6 5 5 5 6 

6 

Marissa Council268
Windsor

8.700 7.800 8.0258.500 33.025
5 9 8 10 7 

7 

Cheyenne McMurtray263
OTG

8.000 7.950 8.4507.550 31.950
9 8 9 8 8 

8 

Julia Lamy258
Chantilly

7.750 7.075 8.3508.525 31.700
10 10 7 9 9 

9 

Victoria Kelling262
OTG

8.400 8.200 8.6254.900 30.125
8 7 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4: Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekkah Funderburk300
OTG

9.300 9.525 9.5759.800 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / L6: Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Gibson313
OTG

9.450 9.325 9.5509.400 37.725
1 1 5 5T 1 

1 

Meredith Marcil314
OTG

8.900 9.225 9.6759.550 37.350
6T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Tessa Forehand312
OTG

9.275 8.775 9.5009.475 37.025
3 3 3 7T 3 

3 

Maddie Weir315
OTG

9.200 8.700 9.6509.225 36.775
4 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Zoe Sauger308
Chantilly

9.075 8.650 9.8009.225 36.750
5 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Payton Morrison305
Chantilly

9.350 8.200 9.5509.150 36.250
2 8 8 5T 6 

6 

Kelsey Crone302
Aerial East

8.750 8.600 9.5009.100 35.950
8 6 9T 7T 7 

7 

Brooke Stefanish309
Chantilly

8.900 8.050 9.7508.725 35.425
6T 9 15 2 8 

8 

Sofia Catlin311
OTG

8.650 8.400 9.4008.950 35.400
9 7 11 10T 9 

9 

Katherine Reback307
Chantilly

8.500 7.600 9.2509.425 34.775
11T 11T 4 14 10 

10 

Neve Perez306
Chantilly

8.250 7.050 9.4009.550 34.250
14T 14 1T 10T 11 

11 

Karissa Bhatti304
Chantilly

8.550 7.350 9.1259.100 34.125
10 13 9T 15 12 

12 

Katie Boney301
Aerial East

8.250 7.600 9.3508.750 33.950
14T 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Megan Berg303
Chantilly

8.275 7.900 9.4758.125 33.775
13 10 16 9 14 

14 

Leah Mozeleski329
Chantilly

8.500 0.000 9.3258.925 26.750
11T 15T 12T 13 15 

15 

Shannon Sweeney310
Chantilly

7.850 0.000 9.1008.925 25.875
16 15T 12T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / L6: Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Rogers327
OTG

9.200 9.200 9.4759.425 37.300
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Kara Lee323
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.4259.475 36.900
3 3 2 5 2 

2 

Rachel McGraw326
OTG

9.400 8.400 9.7509.325 36.875
1 10 6T 1 3 

3 

Jessica Lofton325
OTG

8.800 9.100 8.9259.500 36.325
5 2 1 12 4 

4 

Shannon McLaughlin349
OTG

8.650 8.550 9.5759.450 36.225
6 9 3 2 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Lee324
OTG

8.500 8.775 9.4759.350 36.100
7 6 5 3T 6 

6 

Reilly Tapper318
Aerial East

9.000 8.700 9.2009.050 35.950
4 7 11 7 7 

7 

Megan Baker321
Chantilly

8.400 8.825 9.1509.150 35.525
8 5 10 9 8 

8 

Wren Mahoney317
Aerial East

8.300 8.925 9.0009.250 35.475
10T 4 9 11 9 

9 

Samantha Hall316
Aerial East

8.300 8.600 9.1759.275 35.350
10T 8 8 8 10 

10 

Sydney Owens328
POGA

8.350 7.750 8.7009.325 34.125
9 11 6T 13 11 

11 

Victoria West320
Aerial East

8.100 7.350 9.3258.775 33.550
13 13 12 6 12 

12 

Meghan Tayman319
Aerial East

8.200 7.550 9.1258.450 33.325
12 12 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7: Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raleigh Moore341
OTG

9.575 9.500 9.6759.600 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Houseknecht340
OTG

9.100 9.475 9.5509.525 37.650
6 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kelly Brookshier336
Chantilly

9.250 9.550 9.2509.450 37.500
3 1 3 7 3 

3 

Karly Thurman333
Aerial East

8.900 9.200 9.4509.325 36.875
7 6 4T 4T 4 

4 

Liliana Fe Gines337
Chantilly

9.150 9.300 9.0509.325 36.825
4T 5 4T 11 5 

5 

Samantha Bowers335
Chantilly

9.150 9.400 9.4758.575 36.600
4T 4 9 3 6 

6 

Catherine Bare334
Chantilly

9.450 7.250 9.4508.775 34.925
2 11 8 4T 7 

7 

Sidney Archer332
Aerial East

8.700 7.400 9.4009.200 34.700
9 10 6 6 8 

8 

Riley Waldrop339
Chantilly

8.850 8.225 9.0758.475 34.625
8 7 10 10 9 

9 

Kathryn Andrews331
Aerial East

8.650 8.050 9.2008.400 34.300
10 8 11 8T 10 

10 

Katarina Selewski338
Chantilly

8.300 7.700 9.2009.000 34.200
11 9 7 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7: Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lieurance348
OTG

9.200 9.250 9.5009.450 37.400
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofie Morris350
OTG

9.650 8.800 8.7509.200 36.400
1 3 2 9 2 

2 

Jacqueline Garrett347
OTG

8.800 8.825 9.4259.100 36.150
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Alissa Rentas351
OTG

9.300 8.550 9.2258.500 35.575
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Margaret Oakes343
Aerial East

9.200 8.000 9.1008.475 34.775
3T 5 8 8 5 

5 

Caitlin Dixon345
Chantilly

8.900 7.150 9.1509.050 34.250
5 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Sidney Rudolph353
POGA

8.700 7.300 9.3008.875 34.175
7 7 5 3T 7 

7 

Jillian Engels342
Aerial East

8.600 6.350 9.3008.550 32.800
8 10 6 3T 8 

8 

Carissa Ellis352
POGA

8.500 6.850 9.1508.275 32.775
9 9 9 6T 9 

9 

Darrian Kapinos346
Chantilly

8.150 7.600 8.6257.550 31.925
10 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8: Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Johnson364
OTG

9.125 9.675 9.4258.950 37.175
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Natalie Blackburn361
OTG

8.950 9.125 9.4509.250 36.775
4T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Naya Howard363
OTG

9.450 9.500 8.6508.050 35.650
1 2 5 5 3 

3 

Leah Daigneau362
OTG

9.200 8.075 9.3008.850 35.425
2 5 3 3 4 

4 

Natalie Marcil365
OTG

8.950 8.800 8.8258.650 35.225
4T 4 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / L8: Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine Belmar367
OTG

9.100 8.950 9.4009.200 36.650
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Meghan Kolpien369
OTG

8.750 8.800 9.2259.400 36.175
3 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Cassie Altamirano366
OTG

8.550 8.800 9.4008.550 35.300
4 3T 5 1T 3 

3 

Clara Chang368
OTG

8.950 8.100 9.2008.850 35.100
2 5 4 4 4 

4 

Maren Sword370
OTG

8.450 8.850 8.7758.950 35.025
5 2 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / Level 10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaleah White391
OTG

8.750 6.900 __.___7.750 23.400
1 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Women / XG / XG: Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Crostic401
NKGC

9.000 9.225 9.6509.625 37.500
4 6 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Horstman404
OTG

9.150 9.500 9.3009.025 36.975
1T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Holland Long406
OTG

8.500 9.100 9.6009.250 36.450
6 7 2 2 3 

3 

Lauren Goode403
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.3508.350 36.400
1T 1 8 3 4 

4 

Meredith Lee405
OTG

9.050 9.300 8.7008.850 35.900
3 5 4 8 5 

5 

Demi Page408
OTG

8.750 9.375 9.0508.700 35.875
5 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Jaci Page407
OTG

8.150 9.375 8.9008.750 35.175
8 3T 6 7 7T

7T

Melissa Spangler402
NKGC

8.400 9.000 9.0008.775 35.175
7 8 5 6 7T

7T
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Women / XG / XG: Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LeeAnn Testerman411
NKGC

8.800 9.250 9.5509.625 37.225
4T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Nelson418
OTG

9.000 9.600 9.3758.850 36.825
2 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Bailey Johnston413
OTG

7.850 9.500 9.3759.550 36.275
10 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Mary Lawson410
NKGC

9.100 8.400 9.5759.075 36.150
1 9 3 1 4 

4 

Rachel McCracken416
OTG

8.200 9.200 9.3009.050 35.750
9 7 4 5T 5 

5 

Eliza Carlson412
OTG

8.350 9.625 9.1258.200 35.300
8 1 8 8 6 

6 

Hanna Lynch415
OTG

8.700 9.325 9.2008.000 35.225
6 4 9 7 7 

7 

Emily Mills417
OTG

8.800 8.300 9.3008.650 35.050
4T 10 7 5T 8 

8 

Deanna Kreider414
OTG

8.950 9.300 8.7757.700 34.725
3 5 10 10 9 

9 

Grace Handle442
Windsor

8.550 8.500 8.8508.700 34.600
7 8 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS: Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Miller428
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.7259.675 38.550
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Rheyana Regalado431
OTG

9.400 9.550 9.3509.375 37.675
3 5T 5 5 2 

2 

Reilly LaRoche426
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.5009.300 37.500
5T 5T 7 3T 3 

3 

Maggie McConnell427
OTG

9.050 9.750 9.3259.325 37.450
7T 1 6 6 4T

4T

Madalynn Petre429
OTG

9.425 9.000 9.5009.525 37.450
2 10 2 3T 5T

5T

M'Kalyn Holder424
OTG

9.150 9.650 9.1009.500 37.400
5T 2T 3 7T 6 

6 

Madison Petrie430
OTG

9.000 9.350 9.5259.250 37.125
9 8T 8T 2 7 

7 

Kerrigan Kimener425
OTG

9.050 9.600 9.1008.925 36.675
7T 4 11 7T 8 

8 

Bobbie Rose432
Windsor

8.600 9.500 9.0759.250 36.425
11 7 8T 10 9 

9 

Carly Turner423
NKGC

9.300 8.700 8.6009.125 35.725
4 11 10 12 10 

10 

Emily Peck422
NKGC

8.650 9.350 8.8008.400 35.200
10 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Jayla Crump421
NKGC

8.000 7.850 9.1009.400 34.350
12 12 4 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS: Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Torian440
OTG

9.400 9.450 9.5009.425 37.775
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Pollock436
OTG

9.150 9.450 9.2509.225 37.075
2 2T 4 3T 2 

2 

Paige Robinson437
OTG

8.850 9.550 9.2509.350 37.000
7 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Allie Sictor439
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.2258.900 36.575
3T 2T 5 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Sampsell438
OTG

9.000 8.950 9.2509.300 36.500
3T 8 3 3T 5 

5 

Bethany Walker444
Windsor

8.550 9.450 9.0008.750 35.750
8 2T 6 7 6 

6 

Karegan Bostic434
OTG

8.950 9.100 9.4008.250 35.700
5 7 9 2 7 

7 

Devin Kinzel435
OTG

8.900 9.450 8.4758.700 35.525
6 2T 7 9 8 

8 

Kyleigh Hasson443
Windsor

8.150 8.650 8.6008.350 33.750
9 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Roane510
OTG

9.150 9.500 9.7759.625 38.050
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Krista Webster512
OTG

9.350 9.850 9.2009.450 37.850
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Ayla Acevedo502
OTG

9.300 9.600 9.5509.300 37.750
2 2 3 2 3 

3 

Gabrielle Fulford506
OTG

9.050 8.750 9.4259.225 36.450
6T 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Saige Antolin503
OTG

9.075 8.950 8.7508.475 35.250
5 4T 10 7 5 

5 

Trinity Serrano501
Chantilly

9.200 8.525 8.9508.250 34.925
3 9 11 5 6 

6 

Marcy Stambaugh511
OTG

8.300 8.575 8.8759.050 34.800
12 8 5T 6 7 

7 

Olivia  Roach509
OTG

8.650 8.200 8.7259.050 34.625
8T 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Jackson507
OTG

8.650 8.950 8.5008.500 34.600
8T 4T 9 11 9 

9 

Kaylee Cristaldi505
OTG

8.550 8.400 8.7008.900 34.550
10 10 7 9 10 

10 

Marilyn Pablo508
OTG

9.050 8.750 8.3508.150 34.300
6T 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Karley Brown504
OTG

8.450 7.900 8.6258.825 33.800
11 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3: Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Miller522
OTG

9.325 9.725 9.7759.700 38.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Schreiber525
OTG

9.425 9.675 9.4009.275 37.775
1 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Sara Mitchell523
OTG

9.300 9.350 9.3759.525 37.550
3 7T 2 5 3 

3 

Sophia Recupero524
OTG

9.050 9.625 9.1759.200 37.050
8 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Ella Denno521
OTG

9.275 9.650 8.8759.200 37.000
4 3 5T 11 5 

5 

Courtney Carter520
NKGC

8.600 9.350 9.4759.125 36.550
12 7T 7 2 6 

6 

Cassidy Poe518
Chantilly

9.150 9.400 9.0508.875 36.475
6T 6 10 8 7 

7 

Tanisha Shah519
Chantilly

8.800 9.425 9.4008.775 36.400
10 5 11 3T 8 

8 

Abigail Anderson517
Chantilly

9.150 9.025 8.9509.025 36.150
6T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Kasey Starke515
Aerial East

8.900 8.750 9.1509.075 35.875
9 11 8 7 10 

10 

Kelly Thurman516
Aerial East

9.200 9.200 9.0258.300 35.725
5 9 12 9 11 

11 

Mia Kenney514
Aerial East

8.650 8.250 8.8009.250 34.950
11 12 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3: Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sri Christian535
OTG

9.300 9.625 9.5009.350 37.775
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bausas534
OTG

8.750 9.675 9.5759.700 37.700
9T 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Nadia Jones537
OTG

9.400 9.375 9.5759.275 37.625
1 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Thi Nguyen528
Chantilly

9.000 9.425 9.1759.300 36.900
6 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Evangeleah Rappo538
OTG

9.050 9.100 9.3509.200 36.700
5 9 6 4 5 

5 

Regan Askew533
OTG

9.175 9.350 9.1758.800 36.500
4 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Macie Zazzaretti526
Aerial East

8.900 9.000 8.9009.400 36.200
7 10 2 9 7 

7 

Avery Mercadante527
Chantilly

8.750 9.325 8.7258.375 35.175
9T 6 11 10T 8 

8 

Allison Hearrell536
OTG

8.850 8.700 9.0008.500 35.050
8 11 9 8 9 

9 

Amanda Ford531
NKGC

8.250 9.150 9.1008.425 34.925
13 8 10 7 10 

10 

Carrington Coyle530
NKGC

8.350 9.250 8.2509.000 34.850
12 7 7 13 11 

11 

Lily Ohlschlager532
NKGC

9.250 8.450 8.7258.200 34.625
3 12 12 10T 12 

12 

Grace Chisenhall529
NKGC

8.650 7.350 8.4008.150 32.550
11 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3: Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Smeltzer550
OTG

9.500 9.775 9.8509.250 38.375
1T 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Mason Bradley547
OTG

9.500 9.825 9.3759.400 38.100
1T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Amelia Steinemer551
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.3259.550 38.025
1T 3 2 5 3 

3 

Chelsea Hamilton544
Chantilly

9.000 9.550 9.5259.450 37.525
11 5 3T 2 4 

4 

Mackenzie Murphy549
OTG

9.150 9.600 9.1259.325 37.200
6T 4 6 7 5 

5 

Libby Jurek539
Aerial East

9.100 8.850 9.2259.650 36.825
9 9 1 6 6 

6 

Isabella Rodriguez545
Chantilly

9.150 9.450 9.5008.575 36.675
6T 6 14 3 7 

7 

Jaden Howell548
OTG

9.125 9.175 9.0009.275 36.575
8 7 7 9T 8 

8 

Amanda Stevens541
Aerial East

9.175 9.050 8.8509.200 36.275
5 8 10 12 9 

9 

Julia Slaughter540
Aerial East

9.050 8.700 9.0009.450 36.200
10 11 3T 9T 10 

10 

Sofia Ceballos543
Chantilly

9.200 8.650 9.0509.250 36.150
4 12 8T 8 11 

11 

Aubrey Young542
Aerial East

8.800 8.825 8.8758.700 35.200
12 10 13 11 12 

12 

Taylor Boutin552
Windsor

8.700 6.600 8.4258.875 32.600
13 14 11 14 13 

13 

Emily Watson546
Chantilly

6.000 8.550 8.6258.725 31.900
14 13 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3: Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch564
OTG

9.400 9.725 9.6009.500 38.225
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Caturah Tuggle566
OTG

9.525 9.675 9.7008.525 37.425
1T 3T 12 1 2 

2 

Rilyn Kittrell562
OTG

9.425 9.500 9.0759.300 37.300
3 7 3 8 3 

3 

Larissa Hepler555
Aerial East

9.150 9.700 9.3008.925 37.075
11T 2 8 3T 4 

4 

Anna Gorey554
Aerial East

9.525 8.925 9.2009.350 37.000
1T 11 2 6T 5 

5 

Corina Sawyers560
Chantilly

9.300 9.125 9.2009.175 36.800
6 10 5 6T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Herbst561
OTG

9.325 9.600 9.3008.500 36.725
5 5 13 3T 7T

7T

Allyson Phillips557
Aerial East

9.250 9.550 8.9009.025 36.725
8T 6 6 11T 8T

8T

Pashince Milligan563
OTG

9.250 9.450 9.2258.650 36.575
8T 8 11 5 9 

9 

Audrey Blackburn558
Chantilly

8.950 9.675 8.8509.000 36.475
13 3T 7 13 10 

10 

Paulina Pham559
Chantilly

9.275 9.150 9.0258.700 36.150
7 9 10 9 11 

11 

Aliza Goodman553
Aerial East

9.150 8.025 8.9259.200 35.300
11T 14 4 10 12 

12 

Claire Miller556
Aerial East

9.250 8.425 8.4508.875 35.000
8T 13 9 14 13 

13 

Taylor Stephenson565
OTG

8.600 8.500 8.9008.375 34.375
14 12 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3: Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Koshak575
OTG

9.500 9.700 9.8259.550 38.575
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kylie Brown573
OTG

9.525 9.600 9.4509.525 38.100
2 2 3 6 2 

2 

Molly Wilson580
OTG

9.450 9.350 9.7009.325 37.825
4 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Reagan McGary576
OTG

9.650 8.750 9.6009.650 37.650
1 11 1 4 4 

4 

Nadia ONeal578
OTG

9.400 9.450 9.4759.275 37.600
5T 3 6T 5 5 

5 

Afton Fults570
NKGC

9.400 9.075 9.7009.300 37.475
5T 8 5 2T 6 

6 

Myla Chappell574
OTG

8.950 9.300 9.3759.200 36.825
10 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Kayla Jones571
NKGC

9.075 9.200 9.1758.900 36.350
7 7 10T 8 8 

8 

Savanah Tichenor579
OTG

9.050 9.300 8.9009.000 36.250
8 5T 9 11T 9 

9 

Olivia  Scanlon567
Aerial East

9.000 8.600 9.1509.275 36.025
9 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Brianna Richardson572
NKGC

8.725 8.800 8.8758.825 35.225
11 9T 12 13 11 

11 

Ella Midgett577
OTG

8.450 8.800 9.0508.900 35.200
13 9T 10T 10 12 

12 

Isabella Wert568
Aerial East

8.700 7.400 8.9008.000 33.000
12 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB: Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Guevara605
NKGC

9.050 9.550 9.5009.325 37.425
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Couch601
NKGC

8.900 9.650 9.3259.275 37.150
5T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Ryan Griffith604
NKGC

8.900 9.350 9.3009.050 36.600
5T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Cambell Coyle602
NKGC

9.175 9.200 9.4758.700 36.550
1 5 6 2 4 

4 

Anaria Williams611
OTG

9.100 9.100 9.4258.875 36.500
2 6 5 3 5 

5 

Rylie Sherman610
NKGC

8.150 9.500 9.0758.950 35.675
8 3 4 7 6 

6 

Maia Morman607
NKGC

8.950 8.650 8.8507.800 34.250
4 10 9 9 7 

7 

Sage Brocious609
NKGC

7.350 8.850 9.1008.400 33.700
9 9 7 6 8 

8 

Bella  Prinz608
NKGC

8.350 8.900 8.8257.450 33.525
7 8 10 10 9 

9 

Emily Meritt603
NKGC

6.250 8.950 9.0507.900 32.150
10 7 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB: Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell620
OTG

9.500 9.800 9.4509.675 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ma'Reyah Winston618
NKGC

8.950 9.550 9.4009.400 37.300
5 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Alana McElligott621
OTG

9.275 9.550 8.9509.325 37.100
3 3T 3 8 3 

3 

Autumn Butler619
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.3758.350 36.725
2 3T 6T 3 4 

4 

Hope Couch613
NKGC

9.150 9.750 9.2008.300 36.400
4 2 8 4 5 

5 

Gabrielle Sturtz617
NKGC

8.850 9.400 9.1508.575 35.975
7 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Mackenize Loveland615
NKGC

8.900 8.425 9.1508.350 34.825
6 7 6T 5T 7 

7 

Hayley Larkin614
NKGC

8.000 7.650 9.1258.500 33.275
8 8 5 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB: Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Smith630
OTG

9.425 9.800 9.4759.575 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylee Smith631
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.4259.550 38.075
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Melanie Cortes626
OTG

9.300 9.650 9.2509.450 37.650
4 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Anabelle Richards629
OTG

8.950 9.700 9.0259.375 37.050
6T 2 5 7T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Fox628
OTG

9.325 8.750 9.2509.300 36.625
3 7 6 3T 5 

5 

Kinsley Zanette625
NKGC

8.850 9.400 9.0509.100 36.400
8 5 7 6 6 

6 

Ella Salyer623
NKGC

9.000 9.000 8.8759.425 36.300
5 6 4 9 7 

7 

Hannah Neff622
NKGC

8.950 7.600 9.1258.075 33.750
6T 9 8 5 8 

8 

Meghan York624
NKGC

8.400 8.100 9.0258.050 33.575
9 8 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB: Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily McCracken640
OTG

9.550 9.650 9.7509.400 38.350
1 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Milena Harrell638
OTG

9.225 9.700 9.3509.500 37.775
4T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Ainsley Cornstuble637
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.1759.250 37.575
2 4T 6T 9 3 

3 

Elle Ochave642
OTG

9.100 9.600 9.4509.400 37.550
7T 6 3T 3 4 

4 

Grace Nicosia641
OTG

9.225 9.800 9.3259.100 37.450
4T 2 8 5 5 

5 

Julia Wainger643
OTG

9.150 9.850 9.3008.950 37.250
6 1 10 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie White644
OTG

9.275 9.000 9.5009.350 37.125
3 12T 5 2 7 

7 

Jocelyn Hastey639
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.2759.250 36.925
7T 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Jade Iverson633
NKGC

9.000 9.000 9.0759.425 36.500
9 12T 2 11 9 

9 

Libby Morgan635
NKGC

8.900 9.450 9.1508.100 35.600
10 7 14 10 10 

10 

Chloe Griffin645
Windsor

8.550 9.350 8.6508.850 35.400
11T 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Hailey Crusenberry632
NKGC

8.550 9.150 8.3509.025 35.075
11T 11 9 14 12 

12 

Raylin Wills636
NKGC

6.750 9.350 9.2258.800 34.125
14 8T 12 8 13 

13 

Lucy Morgan634
NKGC

7.500 9.000 8.4008.150 33.050
13 12T 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Michin658
OTG

9.300 9.800 9.6009.575 38.275
5T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Marques656
OTG

9.175 9.800 9.5009.675 38.150
7T 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Jhyrmaine Gomez655
OTG

9.450 9.850 9.3009.500 38.100
2 1 3 7T 3 

3 

Alyson Armitage653
OTG

9.475 9.700 9.3259.400 37.900
1 6 5T 6 4 

4 

Kylee Corin654
OTG

9.350 9.800 9.4009.325 37.875
4 2T 8 4T 5 

5 

Carlie Meyerholz657
OTG

9.375 9.750 9.5509.125 37.800
3 5 9 2 6 

6 

Sydney  Greggs651
NKGC

9.300 9.400 9.3009.350 37.350
5T 8T 7 7T 7 

7 

Courtney Farris649
NKGC

8.950 9.250 9.4009.425 37.025
10 10 4 4T 8 

8 

Ellie Gray650
NKGC

8.800 9.500 9.1509.400 36.850
12 7 5T 10 9 

9 

Annabelle Brame647
NKGC

9.175 9.400 9.2258.650 36.450
7T 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Rebecca Charnock648
NKGC

9.000 9.100 8.9509.050 36.100
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Waverly Marshall652
NKGC

8.850 9.050 9.0008.050 34.950
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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